Tel: 0195-255294
Email Id:- budgamadc@gmail.com

Government of Jammu & Kaghmir

Oiffice of the Deputy Commiggioner Budgam

Subject:- Streamlining the process of Adhaar enrollment in the district.

In order to streamline the process of Adhaar enrollment in District
Budgam, the following schedule has been chalked out and the general public is advised
to come for Adhaar enroliment as per the date mentioned against the villages.

’ S.NO DATE { NAME OF VILLAGE VENUE
06:09:2017
1 07:09:2017 RAZWEN D.C OFFICE
- 08:09:2017 ]
09:09:2017
2 145003617 l MIRGUND D.C OFFICE
12:09:2017
3 l 12:08:3017 BUDINA D.C OFFICE
14:09:2017
4 ’ 15:09:2017 PAIMAS D.C OFFICE
| 16:09:2017
5 18:09:2017 WATERWANI D.C OFFICE
19:09:2017
20:09:2017 T
21:09:2017
6 33:08:2017 CHANDIPORA D.C OFFICE
23:09:2017
25:09:2017
7 26:09:2017 AARATH / RAKHI AARATH D.C OFFICE
27:09:2017
8 28:09:2017 l ' NADIGAM D.C OFFICE 7

30:09:2017
L 9 03:10:2017 _ CHODHRIBAGH D.C OFFICE




04:10:2017
05:10:2017
06:10:2017
07:10:2017
09:10:2017
10:10:2017
11:10:2017
12:10:2017
16:10:2017
18:10:2017
17 19:10:2017
21:10:2017
23:10:2017
24:10:2017
25:10:2017
26:10:2017
27:10:2017
28:10:2017
01:11:2017
02:11:2017
03:11:2017
04:11:2017

n 08:11:2017
19 2017

-‘_B

s

ZAZABUGH / DALWAN

PUTLIBAGH / BET. ABAGH

JAHAMA / BATAPORA

BANDIBAGH

RATNIPORA / ABADPORA

SURANHAR / DADINA
CHATTABUGH

DAFFPORA
KAMAHPORA

SOFIPORA / SHAHPORA

D.C OFFICE

D.C OFFICE
D.C OFFICE
D.C OFFICE

D.C OFFICE



11:11:2017

28 13113097 ‘ HEAWODER / SUNDERGUND ’ D.C OFFICE
14:11:2017 '

29 I 1541 qusy ( SHEIKHPORA ’ D.C OFFICE
16:11:2017 ,

30 17:11:2017 MUNIPAPPY D.C OFFICE
18:11:2017
20:11:2017

31 I 21:11:2017 ’ HARIPORA HARAN D.C OFFICE
22:11:2017

32 23:11:2017 DANDOOSA D.C OFFICE
24:11:2017
25:11:2017
27:11:2017

33 28:11:2017 DAHARMUNAH D.C OFFICE
29:11:2017

€3 2ot D
Addl. Deputy Commissioner,
No: ADCB/PS/Adhaar-—ﬂ?-/2,;;/3?1—9"1 Budgam

Dated: p4 -09-2017

Copy to:-
1. Deputy Commissioner Budgam for information.

2. Chief Planning Officer Budgam for information and necessary action.

3. Assj t Commissioner, Rev for implementation.

4. Bistrict Informatics officer-NIC Budgam for uploading on website.

. District statistical Evaluation Officer Budgam for disbursement of the schedule among

general public.

6. Tehsildar Budgam for widespread publicity in the said villages.

7. Executive Officer Municipal committee Budgam with the direction to ensure widespread
publicity in above areas.




