

Government of Jammu & Kashmir

Office of the Deputy Commissioner Budgam

Subject: - Streamlining the process of Adhaar enrollment in the district.

In order to streamline the process of Adhaar enrollment in District Budgam, the following schedule has been chalked out and the general public is advised to come for Adhaar enrollment as per the date mentioned against the villages.

S.NO	DATE	NAME OF VILLAGE	VENUE
1	06:09:2017 07:09:2017 08:09:2017	RAZWEN	D.C OFFICE
2	09:09:2017 11:09:2017	MIRGUND	* D.C OFFICE
3	12:09:2017 13:09:2017	BUDINA	D.C OFFICE
4	14:09:2017 15:09:2017	PAIMAS	D.C OFFICE
5	16:09:2017 18:09:2017 19:09:2017	WATERWANI	D.C OFFICE
6	20:09:2017 21:09:2017 22:09:2017 23:09:2017	CHANDIPORA	D.C OFFICE
7	25:09:2017 26:09:2017 27:09:2017	AARATH / RAKHI AARATH	D.C OFFICE
8	28:09:2017	NADIGAM	D.C OFFICE
9	30:09:2017 03:10:2017	CHODHRIBAGH	D.C OFFICE

1	04:10:2017 05:10:2017	THOKERPORA	
1	06:10:2017 07:10:2017	WARAPORA	D.C OFFI
12	09:10:2017		D.C OFFIC
4.0	10:10:2017 11:10:2017	GOJRA / BIKAMNAR	D.C OFFIC
13	12:10:2017	SUNDIPORA	D.C OFFIC
14	13:10:2017	HUROO	D.C OFFICE
15	14:10:2017	ZAZABUGH / DALWAN	D.C OFFICE
16	16:10:2017 18:10:2017	PUTLIBAGH / BETABAGH	D.C OFFICE
17	19:10:2017 21:10:2017	JAHAMA / BATAPORA	D.C OFFICE
18	23:10:2017 24:10:2017	BANDIBAGH	
19	25:10:2017 26:10:2017	RATNIPORA / ABADPORA	D.C OFFICE
20	27:10:2017 28:10:2017	SURANHAR / DADINA	D.C OFFICE
21	30:10:2017	SHOGAPORA	D.C OFFICE
22	31:10:2017	DARDPORA	1
23	01:11:2017 02:11:2017	CHATTABUGH	D.C OFFICE
24	03:11:2017 04:11:2017	PATWAW	D.C OFFICE
25	06:11:2017	DAFFPORA	D.C OFFICE
26	07:11:2017	KAMAHPORA	D.C OFFICE
7	08:11:2017 09:11:2017	SOFIPORA / SHAHPORA	D.C OFFICE

.

28	11:11:2017 13:11:2017	HEAWODER / SUNDERGUND	D.C OFFICE
29	14:11:2017 15:11:2017	SHEIKHPORA	D.C OFFICE
30	16:11:2017 17:11:2017 18:11:2017	MUNIPAPPY	D.C OFFICE
31	20:11:2017 21:11:2017	HARIPORA HARAN	D.C OFFICE
32 -	22:11:2017 23:11:2017 24:11:2017	DANDOOSA	D.C OFFICE
33	25:11:2017 27:11:2017 28:11:2017 29:11:2017	DAHARMUNAH	D.C OFFICE

6.9. 2017 Addl. Deputy Commissioner, Budgam 1

No: ADCB/PS/Adhaar-97/2017/378-89 Dated: 06 -09-2017

Copy to:-

1. Deputy Commissioner Budgam for information.

2. Chief Planning Officer Budgam for information and necessary action.

3. Assistant Commissioner, Rev for implementation.

4. District Informatics officer-NIC Budgam for uploading on website.

5. District statistical Evaluation Officer Budgam for disbursement of the schedule among

6. Tehsildar Budgam for widespread publicity in the said villages.

7. Executive Officer Municipal committee Budgam with the direction to ensure widespread publicity in above areas.